

**GR220OF 2017**  
**CNR-WBBK060014372017**

**13-04-2022** : Today is fixed for appearance of the accused persons.  
Both the accused persons are present.  
Fix **04-06-2022** for consideration of charges if any.

Durgasankar Rana JO CodeWB00950  
**Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate,**  
**Bishnupur.**