

**G.R 220/2017**

**Order dated. 05-12-2024**

Today is fixed for evidence.

Both the accused persons on court bail are by filing haziras.

No witness is present before this Court.

To 28-07-2025 for evidence of the CSW No. 1.

Issue summons.

B.C II to comply.

**Dictated & Corrected.**

**A.C.J.M., Bishnupur**

**A.C.J.M., Bishnupur.**  
**J.O.Code-WB00973**